5 Masts / 73 Reactions /

H(m)
\ 17.8m , L+1.8m i 1165.7
[ [ Il
(0] @ @ ® © © 2 ® @ [10/60.0 5201
,,,,,, 9(54.3 276t
i P - 165t
8|48.6 = 220t
= B 724
7142.9
2.0m |6(37.2
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 5(315
425.8
17.8m | 23500 7 1 0 rg ™ ® T{PR&/RH Reactions in service
17.8m 23500 7 1 0 u—,]:i 20.1 " JET{RRFRN Reactions out of service
17.8m | 22300 | 7 | 0 | 1 20144 & & WURE. BARENOEE (FAFEGE, BE)
17.8m 21800 6 1 1 — ™ Weight with max free-standing, max jib
17.8m 21800 6 1 1 1 O (without counter-weight and load )
17.8m 21800 6 1 1 ' = BUSERAFEER
SRS, 55m  17.8m 21800 6 | 1 | 1 F21 tF3
W 525m 17.8m 21000 7 0 0O N )
50m | 17.8m 20500 6 1 0 XEREIET Outrigger
BVAVAS AN ASAVASAAN 475m 17.8m 19300 6 0 | 1
o
45m | 17.8m 19300 | 6 0 | 1 Ff#& Anchorages / 259.5m
425m  17.8m 18800 5 1 1 242.4m
40m  17.8m 17500 5 1 | 0 219.6m
37.5m 17.8m 15000 5 0 0 191.1m
35m | 17.8m | 14500 4 1 0 162.6m 226.9m
32.5m 17.8m 14500 4 1 0 134.1m 204.1m -
30m | 17.8m 13300 4 0 1 65.7m 99.9m 175.6m
- 147.6m
84.4m 118.6m
50.2m[ '
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Flat-Top Tower Crane
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TOWER CRANES Product Range 2021

2.0m
H
&

I
NL'

F2f tr3

ZBEEE Outrigger

W Bf§& Anchorages / \WA7025-10E

60m

W 55 Masts / &7 Reactions / WA7025-10E

H(m)

.5
[10]36.5 74t
335 B 105.6t

JRREEN Chassis

jF1

177 Mobile

234m
201m
168m

132m

SSmI

]
157m) 90m
121m

= - 6t
=137t

77t

= 1056t

® T{pR&RH Reactions in service
® FET{ERBRA Reactions out of service

& BUBE. RAREENEE (FTEFEE. BF)
Weight with max free-standing, max jib
(without counter-weight and load )

= BUSERAFEES

264m

223m

® f2E45M Load Diagrams

'AVAVA

Max C:
lax nsfacliy 20.0 225 25.0

2.8~44.5/5
2.8~24.4110
2.8~45.9/5
2.8~25.2/10

2.8~25.8/10
2.8~48.0/5

2.8~50.8/5
2.8~27.8/110

10.00 8.84

10.00  9.32

10.00 9.73

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

27.5

7.91

8.72

9.03

9.29

9.50

9.85

5.00

30.0 32.5

7.14 6.49
5.00
7.53 6.85
5.00
7.87 717
5.00
8.16 7.43
5.00
8.40 7.65
5.00
8.59 7.82
5.00

8.91 8.12

5.93

6.27

6.56

6.81

7.01

747

7.45

5.00

9.16 8.35

7.66

5.46

5.77

6.04

6.27

6.46

6.61

6.86

7.06

5.04

5.33

5.59

5.80

5.98

6.12

6.36

6.55

4.68

4.95

5.19

5.39

5.56

5.69

5.91

6.09

4.35

4.70

4.61

4.93

4.84

5.03

5.19

5.31

5.68

4.06
4.40
4.31
4.61
452
4.80
4.70
4.94

4.85

4.97

5.17

5.32

3.80
4.13
4.04
4.33
4.24
4.50
4.41
4.64
4.55
4.75
4.66
4.94
4.85

5.00

52.5

357
3.88
3.79
4.08
3.98
4.24
4.15
4.37
4.28
4.48
4.39
4.66
457
4.80
4.71

55.0

3.36
3.66
3.57
3.84
3.75
4.00
3.91
413
4.04
423
414
4.40
431

57.5

3.16
3.46
3.37
3.63
3.54
3.78
3.69
3.90
3.81
4.00
3.91

60.0

2.99
3.27
3.18
3.44
3.35
3.58
3.49
3.70

3.61

2.82
3.10
3.01
3.26
3.17
3.40
3.31

2.67
2.95
2.85
3.10
3.01

67.5

70.0
2.63 2.50
254 2.41
2.80
2.7
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® 2B Load Diagrams

27.5

MaxCeeacity 2010 225 25.0
2.8~50.0/5
2.8~28.3/10
2.8~47.5/5
2.8~29.0/10 10.00 962 | 877 805 743 688  6.41 598 561
2.8~45.0/5 5.00

2.8~29.1/10 10.00 9.65 8.80 8.08 7.45 6.91 6.43 6.01
5.00
10.00 9.62 8.77 8.05 7.43 6.88 6.41
5.00
10.00 9.51 8.68 7.96 7.34 6.81
5.00
10.00 9.47 8.63 7.92 7.31
5.00

2.8~28.3/10 10.00 9.33 8.51 7.81
2.8~325/5 5.00
2.8~28.0110 10.00 9.22 8.41
2.8~30.0/5 5.00
2.8~27.7110 10.00 9.11

W {544 Mechanisms

#& Configuration

2

Hoisting

H37FC25-530A

530m(6 layers)

(B3
Slewing

&

Trolleying

£
E

ravelling

&

t 1.25 5 2.5 10
STSON-1a0LB12AIA | i 0-08 7.50Wx2
BP55B m/min 0~75 55 ABHBBHA
Consult us if overtop
%522__53 m/min 0~25 5.2 kWx2
380V(+10%)50Hz 57.5+5.2x2 (kW)
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W EHIETT Packing list/ %5 Upper Parts / WA7025-10KA / WA7025-10E

§f¢§é sl FS &R
eight
H(m) per Plece() Qty

S &R AR Bz B
No. Description Sketch

T
BTl T 11 R
. Jib IX
s N
i TEmeemmm—m o 843 250 056 275
Counter=jib Il -
T i e 12 IESE
i3 {f 1032 145 245 322 Jibend
BRI b \
S t@y 1027 145 241 247 13 ;?zr%,ljg
B =
o [@j 1023 145 2.38  1.79
14
BHNV N \VAVAVAN 0ol
o I\Q 1018 115 235 141
5oV K 15 G
Jib V [%\9 268 1.15 1.86  0.36 T
sV
Jib VI I@y 1017 115 1.86  1.01 . ‘T."%g"
s
=
’%ﬁV" { NN R
eI [\) 516 115 1.84  0.41 ’
BV 17 Tﬁ'ﬁsﬂm
M E rolleying
TV LT N o 268 115 186 020 Troleying

AR
Sketch

&
L(m)

0.81

1.07

B

B(m)

Iﬁf 10.15 1.15

1.33

2.03

0.36

=

N

.82

2.08

2.16

0.90

0.59

PEER  ys

Weight

H(m) per Piece(t) QY

0.58 1
0.11 1
0.40 1
0.42 1
0.48 1
1.67 1
0.48 1

o

6

B EEIT Packing list/ 72 Bottom Parts / WA7025-10KA / WA7025-10E

TR BHER ym
Weight
Sketch per Piece(t) Qty

PHER  ys

Weight

Sketch per Piece(t) QY

B2k T N
o 4B 40 244 146
assembly Lt

S [ j%‘?‘
Transition N 2.63 2.63 4.00

section

ezt
Climbigr%g NI 5> 115 255 255

equipment ¢

FRAETS
Sheet
Section

DOEETA
Sheet
Section A
5.93 2.04 2.04

Section

3.33

5.40

3.03

3.55

[E14& 2B
Slewing
assembly

TETD
Transition
section

Textze
Cllmblng
frame

FRETS (44)

Sheet
Section
(4 Pieces)

HahTs
Base
Tower
Section

Ip
{f@f
Im\/

N

2.00 2.44 143 519 1

2.67 267 246 177 1

723 264 336 432 1

3.28 2.04 0.70 1.61 17

7.76 2.06 2.00 4.19 1



